Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
LumiLock LED engine GX4

Globe luminaires with LumiLock LED GX4 offer two optical distributions and a
flexible range of style choices to suit any application.
Ordering guide Example: RPTLD 32 S R7 W A 2 N N N N SP2
Series Model Optic Future Proof Photo Control
Color
Temperature Voltage Drive Current
RPTLD1 Replacement
 LED Engine
322 Narrow Body Type 3
522 Narrow Body Type 5
343 Wide Body Type 3
543 Wide Body Type 5
S Short
W Wide
R5 4,5 5 pin receptacle on the
engine
R7 4,5 7 pin receptacle on the
engine
N None
W  3000K
N  4000K
A 120-277 VAC
B  347-480 VAC
28  200mA
3  350mA
48  450mA
5  530mA
1. Use RPTLD Engine with R52, R34, R54 and C52 Hadco Products.
2. Not available with F or J pods.
3. Not available with C, D, F,G or J pods.
4. Use of shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination.
When R5 or R7 options are selected, products will ship with shorting cap
installed.
5. Only compatible with A & B clear roofs. Not available with driver currents 4 or 5.
RPTLD 34 and 54 with S optics only compatible with A Clear roof.
6. Optional Dynadimmer dimming schedules, DALI, AST, CLO and OTL not available
with 347-480 VAC.
7. When SP2 option is selected, luminaire will be fitted with SP2 instead of SP1.
8. Not available with B 347-480 voltage.
9. Not available with R5 or R7.
10. FAWS not available with CLO.
Integral Control Options
Optional programs
Surge Protection Option 1 Option 2 Option 3
Dynadimmer 6,9
DA  4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB  4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC  4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD  6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE  6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF  6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG  8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH  8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ  8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DL 6  DALI
S 10  FAWS Switch
N  None
AST 6 Adjustable start up time
N None
CLO 6 Constant Light Output
N None
OTL 6 Over The Life
N None
SP1 10kV/10kA Surge Protector
SP2 7 20kV/20kA Surge Protector
 BAA
RPTLD LumiLock LED engine GX4
Urban_Spec Sheet_RPTLD_Spec.pdf 01/25 page 2 of 4
RPTLD-RL32 (Narrow Body)